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wvrealtyadvantage.com • 4341 US Route 60 E, Suite 181 • Huntington, WV • •

Blaine Crabtree, Agent • 304.638.7236
Seth Crabtree, Agent • 304.634.5361
Parker Ward, Agent • 304.633.3811
Will Holland, Agent • 304.615.4424
Arvin Thompson, Agent • 304.544.4870
Gene Minor, Agent • 304.654.5421
Beckett Ward, Agent • 304.208.5597
AmyWard, Broker • 304.733.9601

1300 12th Street
MLS#162253 • 5BR/4BA

This Mediterranean inspired home overlooks
Ritter Park. The house includes a guest

quarters and 3 car garage.
$845,000

We are VIRTUALLY ready to help SELL or BUY your home! Call now and ask us how!

A History of MakingConnect ions
We are open and ready to serve you safely!

417 W 11th Avenue
MLS#167395 • 4BR/1.5BA

2260 SF, Charming 4 BedroomSouthside brick
home located near Ritter ParkArch area. Beautiful

replaced within the last 10yr. Flat yard, off street
parking w/detached garage.

$157,500

821 7th Street
MLS#159815 • 3BR/2BA

This ideal starter home is located in
the south side just minutes away from

Ritter Park.
$66,900

440 W 8th Avenue
MLS#168047

Loads of potential for this local neighbor-
hood gathering place. Formerly known as
“The Paddock” this corner property has a
large bar/restaurant area and full kitchen.

$150,000

332 W 12th Avenue
MLS#163059 • 3BR/2BA

Beautiful tree lined brick avenue, one block from
Ritter Park walking path. Spacious living and
dining rooms, kitchen, breakfast room and full

driveway and detached garage.
$138,500

1102 5th Avenue
MLS#162641

Downtown Huntington, your business is sure to

space w/parking
$339,000

110 Oak Lane
MLS #168620 • 5BR/4.5BA

Beautiful custom build in 2007. 4,356 SF.

patio deck across the width of the house.
Soaring 2 story foyer welcomes you to an open

$675,000

1832 Enslow Avenue
MLS#168143 • 2BR/1BA

Move-in ready 2 bedroom, 1 bath homeThis home
features an updated kitchen and bathroom, newly

throughout, new exterior doors, new side porch, newer
roof, HVAC, appliances and windows. The home
is conveniently located close to Cabell Huntington
Hospital, Ritter Park, Marshall University and all the

amenities of downtown Huntington.
$67,500

2005 Wiltshire Blvd
MLS#166648 • 4BR/4BA/1HALF

SF Incredible attention to detail was taken curing
construction and renovation. Care to honor and

repurpose original elements in the home. Cathedral

outdoor living areas.
$625,000

541 N Inwood Drive
MLS#165235 • 5BR/4.5BA

Full lower level offers 2nd living area, perfect for
extended family or guest. Located at the end of a

private cul-de-sac.
$425,000

1203 South Park Drive
MLS#164175 • 4BR/3BA

your living space through the den to the

bedroom, full bath and access to lower deck.
Attached 2 car garage.

$250,000

PRICE CHANGE!
235 Green Oak Drive

MLS#168295 • 3BR/3.5BA

off themaster bedroom and spacious laundry room.

$119,500

PRICE CHANGE!
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Homes& Land Real Estate

Patrick Lucas
WV, OH & KY Broker

304634-6275

Donna Harris
304417-1765

Summer Nida
304634-8743

Kelli Sobonya
304417-0869

Brody Nash
304208-6190

Jacki Frazier
304638-7687

Rocky Nash
304638-6823

Marty Beckett
304633-1344

Renaulda Crisp
304634-7650

Richard Leach
304544-1495

Alvin Bowyer
304208-4650

Steve Fetty
304633-2878

Eric Frazier
304544-0501

Christa Vance
304941-3440

Agent Spotlight

Faith Early
304617-7198

Peter Tu
908672-3184

Judy Randolph
304541-3209

Amanda Moore
304710-7799

304-417-0869

Featured Agent: Kelli Sobonya
I have been a REALTOR for over 20 years. I love working with
clients finding the perfect match for their home, investment, or
commercial property. I leave no stone
unturned! I am a member of both the
Huntington and Kanawha Board of
REALTORS.
I have been recognized by my peers and
selected for several statewide and local
awards such as REALTOR of the Year and
the Legislative Award. I serve on the Board
of Directors for the WV Association of
REALTORS and Huntington Board
of REALTORS. Please allow me
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

Nice 4BR/2BA,one-story home, 2-car
att. garage, off-street parking, double
lot, & finished bsmt. MLS#168706

$75,000

6007 Rt. 60 E., Suite 240,
River Place Plaza, Barboursville, WV

Patrick Lucas, Broker

Melissa
Lane,GRI, ABR

Realtor
304638.9676 304638.9681

Realtor
Mary Baisden,
GRI

Patric

M
GR
2017 REALTOR® OF THE YEAR

Huntington

Duplex for Sale. 2BR,1 bath unit w/Central H/A & a washer/dryer on
lower level and 1BR 1 bath unit on upper level. Also has a garage

space for extra storage. One-year warranty is being offered as well.
Call Mary for more details. $55,000 • MLS#168501

East Pea Ridge

3 BRs, 2 1/2 Bath home, HW & tile throughout, granite counter tops,
1st floor master w/tile shower, vaulted ceilings & more. Large gather-

ing rm has gas logs FP and dining area, while the kitchen boasts a cen-
ter island. Call Melissa for more details. $184,900 • MLS#168470

Huntington

Spacious 4BR, 2.5 bath Ranch located in Stamford Park. Formal DR, lg
eat-in kitchen w/cabinets galore, formal LR & den w/FP. Main BR has
an attached bath w/dbl sinks & walk-in closet. Also a central vacuum,
screened in porch, two car att. garage, full unfinished bsmt & roof re-

placed in 2015. Call Mary for more details. $215,000 • MLS#168732

NE
W

LIST
ING

Milton

Residential Lot – in desirable Rock Camp Ridge subdivision.
Convenient location close to amenities and the interstate. Lot is .045

acres. Call Mary for details. $43,000 • MLS#168326

NE
W

PR
ICE
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304-736-6655
www.patricklucas.c21.com

each office independently owned and operated
Homes& Land Real Estate

Patrick Lucas, Broker

Barboursville~Beautiful home on 3/4 acre lot has 6 bedrooms, 4 full bathrooms,
full finished basement with huge family room, 1st floor owner’s suite, large living
room, handsome kitchen with stainless steel appliances, private rear deck, fenced
yard, and 2-car attached garage. 3700 finished square feet, completely fenced yard,
covered front porch, partially-covered rear deck.

MLS#168795 Agent: Patrick Lucas
$369,900 304-634-6275

Email: C21Sell4U@aol.com

Call 1-800-731-9011

3568 Teays Valley Rd., Suite 200
Hurricane, WV 25526

304-757-0889
Jan Hoover, Broker

Valerie
Leggett

REALTOR®

Saleperson

304-638-4047
VALLEGGETT@SUDDENLINK.NET

Buying or Selling??
Call Me Today!

Amy
Jarvis

REALTOR®

Salesperson

304-417-4583
AJARVISWVREALTOR@AOL.COM

CULLODEN

Culloden Commercial
MLS#168032 $134,900

ONA

Ona 3 BR/2 BA
MLS#168664 $153,500

MILTON

Milton 4 BR/2.5 BA
MLS#168653 $229,000

6007 US Rt 60 E, Suite 124 Barboursville, WV 25504
304-955-5017 | Nathan Nibert, Broker

villagerealtygroupwv.com

Nathan Nibert Sarah Fowler Brianna GoadFOLLOW US!

MLS: 167449

60076007

villagerealtygroupwv.comvillagerealtygroupwv.com

MLS:167450

MLS: 167132MLS:168281

MLS: 167863

MLS: 168589

Featured Listing
MLS: 168788

Featured Listing
MLS:168522
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Shane Radcliff, WV/KY Broker Shane Radcliff, OH Broker

II304.523.2225
#4 Stonecrest Drive
Huntington, WV

434635

ALY MCGINNIS
REALTOR
304-617-6635
alymcginnis76@gmail.com

Realtor/Salesperson

5767 Ohio River Road Huntington
MLS #168337 • 4BR/3BA/2HBA

Historic home - 5800 square feet. Meticulously restored from top to bottom.

$375,000

Ginger Sergent
NMLS# 597773

O: (304) 399-6465
C: (304) 654-7158

wesbanco.com

WesBancoMortgageSolutions

GREAT SERVICE. EXPERIENCEDTEAM.

BY ALL ACCOUNTS, BETTER.

Apply: gsergent.mortgage-application.net

Our experiencedMortgage LoanOfficers will guide you every
step of theway, from application to closing. Let us helpmake
buying your dreamhome a reality. Call or apply online today!

43
44

24

736-3375

Jennifer Bledsoe
GRI, Prop. Mgr ........................304-736-3375

Susan DeTemple
Broker, GRI .............................304-736-3375

A Full Service Real Estate Company

AREYOU LOOKING FOR A RENTAL PROPERTYTO CALL HOME?
Wehave theTri-State’s Largest Inventory of Rental Housing –many
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
refinished. Owners suite w/ private updated bath. 3
bedrooms, 2 1/2 baths on first floor. Huge bedroom
/ great room w/ bath upstairs. Two car garage with
covered breezeway to the house - Den - Sunroom
- basement for storage - Don’t miss this one. Call Jill
Nelson at 304-633-2873.

21 Fairfax Drive

$199,000
This beautiful Southeast 5B/1.5 Bath home is
situated on 3 lots - Huge front porch for outside
entertainment - large 26’4” x 22’9” living room/
great room combination is an open layout with
a partial dividingwall. All bedrooms are spacious.
Wood floors throughout the home - Call for
showing today. Call Jill Nelson at 304-633-2873.

514 10th Ave

$174,900

Wonderful 5BR/3BTH Southside brick home with
high ceiling, spacious rooms and storage galore.
Tremendous living area with huge living room
w/ fireplace, dining room, & great room on the
main floor. Large private yard with detached
garage. Roomy front porch is very inviting. Call for
a showing today. Call Jill Nelson at 304-633-2873.

Great S. E. Hills neighborhood. This
home ismuch larger than it appears
and offers 4 BR (2 on first floor) and
3 full baths. Nice hardwood flooring
throughout. Call today for an appointment to
view this one-of-a-kind property.
Call Hank 304-208-4402

$269,950

4019 Auburn Road

$135,500

Very nice 2-story Vinyl, 4 bedrooms, 2 full baths, first
floor bedroom and bath. Hardwoods under carpet,
nice kitchen with granite countertops, breakfast
room, newer windows. HVAC 2017. Private backyard
leads to an oversized 2-car garage. Vinyl fencing. Call
Ken 304-360-3000

Location, location, location. Come
see this one fast. Not very many
1-story homes in a neighborhood
this nice. Home features 2 large
bedrooms & 2 full baths, large living room with
fireplace & large level lot. Call Hank 304-208-4402

$219,900

This truly spacious 6,000 SF home custom built in the 70’s has been meticulously
maintained, features hardwood & tile floors, vaulted beamed ceilings w/ floor to
ceiling windows. 2 Gathering rooms w/ fireplaces & a all-season room. Kitchen w/
high end appliances & a center island. 3 dining areas formal, informal & alfresco
on the deck! Massive main bedroom suite w/ beamed cathedral ceiling, Brazilian
hardwood floors, a sitting area, outdoor spa porch, 2 walk-in closets & a spa like bath.
A raised panelled library office w bookshelves & more. 5 or 6 BR’s & most have huge
walk-in closets. 4 totally renovated baths! And muchmore! Call Jim 304-654-6444

258 High Drive

$609,000

HUNTINGTON
CHARLESTON
TEAYS VALLEY

163 Woodland Dr

This stately south side house is waiting
for you and yours to make it your home.
This house offers 4 bedrooms (could be
5 bedrooms if you use the walkup attic
which offers a full bath also). 3 full baths,
a remodled kitchen and hardwood floors
throughout. Call for your appointment today. Call Hank
304-208-4402

$264,900

401 12th Avenue153 Woodland drive

Custom builtWilliamsburg Colonial is on a level double lot at the highest point
in Huntington’s Chancellor Hills Subdivision. The handmilled customwoodwork
features 9”crownmolding raised panelled fireplaces & wide planked hardwood
flooring. Other features include 8,000 SF. 5 fireplaces 3 BR suites w/ 5 total. The
main level includes a private study, kitchen - family rm that walks out to a 23 x
15 porch & double terrace overlooking the private yard w/ a gazebo & studio.
There’s also Media rm, Game rm,Work shop/ He Cave & She Cave w/ a private
bath! 3 car garage, Generator & more! Call Jim 304-654-6444

Chancellor Hills

$895,000

8 WOODRIDGE COURT

Timberlake, 4 bedroom 2 story, 2 1/2 baths, LR,
DR & 2 family rooms, WB fireplace, screened
porch, 2-car garage on private cul-de-sac,
community pool and tennis courts! Roof will
be replaced or cash allowance at closing with
accepted offer. Call Ken 304-360-3000

$274,000

1100 6th Avenue

$169,500

Historic Huntington office building build for
the Prichard family in 1890. 2 floors of office
space, security system for each floor, separate
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